Run ID:

Run Description:
:20
:23
:23
07:
:26
:26
: 27
:31
:36
:36
:39
:40
:42
:42
:42
:50
:50
:50
:50
:50

07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

24

352.002

AM
AM
AM

Run Directions with Stop and Student Info
Bus Number: 371

BUS 371 WOODSORRELL, CRESTWOOD, CAPE HARBOR

Deadhead - SCHOOL: BLAIR

N GREEN MEADOWS DR & SPICEWOOD ST
N GREEN MEADOWS DR & SPICEWOOD ST
TWIN LEAF RD & BRACKEN FERN RD
ALBEMARLE RD & N CRESTWOOD DR
ALBEMARLE RD & N CRESTWOOD DR

N CRESTWOOD DR & PLYMOUTH DR
PROCEED ON KINGS GRANT RD
SUMMERTIME LA & LENNON DR
SUMMERTIME LA & LENNON DR
PROCEED ON NEW CENTRE

NEW CENTRE DR & MARJORAM WAY
MCCLELLAND DR & NOKE RD
MCCLELLAND DR & NOKE RD
MCCLELLAND DR & NOKE RD

TRANSFER AT NEW HANOVER

TRANSFER @ NHHS

TRANSFER @ NHHS

TRANSFER AT NHHS

SCHOOL: HANOVER



Run ID:

Run Description:
:28
:28
:33
:37
:37
:38
:39
:42
:44
:49
:49
:52
:00
:10
:10
:10
:10
:10

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08

352.004 Bus Number: 440

AM
AM
AM

BUS 440 DRYSDALE, MILITARY, GORDON
Deadhead - SCHOOL: OGDEN
TRANSFER @ OGDEN
PUTNAM DR & MEDALLION PL
GORDON RD & CAPE HARBOR DR
GORDON RD & CAPE HARBOR DR
GORDON RD & MISSION HILLS DR
GORDON RD & PATSY LA
1608 WHITE RD
GORDON RD & LEWIS LANDING AV
5027 LORD BYRON DR (KINGS GRANT PART)
5027 LORD BYRON DR (KINGS GRANT PARK)
PROCEED ON KINGS GRANT
GRATHWOL DR & BENT CREEK DR
TRANSFER @ NHHS
TRANSFER @ NHHS
TRANSFER @ NHHS
TRANSFER @ NHHS
SCHOOL: HANOVER



Run ID: 352.005 Bus Number: 412
Run Description: BUS 412 LONG LEAF DR, OAKLEY RD,CASTLE HAYNE

07:32 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CASTLE HAYNE...
07:44 AM BLUE CLAY RD & TEDDY RD
07:48 AM LONG LEAF DR & HOLLAND DR
07:48 AM LONG LEAF DR & HOLLAND DR
07:49 AM OLD MILL RD & CALADAN RD
07:52 AM OAKLEY RD & OAKLEY RD

07:54 AM HARVEST RD & MEMORY LA
07:58 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & TERESA DR
07:58 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & WHITMAN AV
07:58 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & WIND SAIL DR
07:58 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & WIND SAIL DR
07:59 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & HARNETT AV
07:59 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & HERITAGE PARK DR
08:00 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & SPRING RD
08:01 aM 2824 N 23RD ST

08:02 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & VICTORIA DR
08:02 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & VICTORIA DR
08:02 AM CASTLE HAYNE RD & VICTORIA DR
08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NHHS

08:10 AM SCHOOL: HANOVER

08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NEW HANOVER
08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NEW HANOVER
08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NEW HANOVER
08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NHHS

08:26 AM 50 NORTHERN BUS LOT DR



Run ID: 352.006 Bus Number: 458
Run Description: BUS 458 ECHO FARMS

07:21 AM Deadhead - 102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR
07:28 AM PROCEED ON 3RD

07:38 AM CAROLINA BEACH RD & SOLID HOLLOW LA
07:38 AM CAROLINA BEACH RD & SOLID HOLLOW LA
07:38 AM CAROLINA BEACH RD & SOLID HOLLOW LA
07:40 AM APPLETON WY & MCCARLEY BLV

07:44 AM APPLETON WY & ECHO FARMS BLV
07:44 AM APPLETON WY & ECHO FARMS BLV
07:46 AM INDEPENDENCE BLV & RIVER FRONT PL
07:49 AM ENDURANCE TRL & RIVER RD

07:50 AM PROCEED AROUND TRAFFIC CIR

07:58 AM PROCEED ON CAROLINA BEACH RD
08:00 AM VANCE ST & RUTLEDGE DR

08:00 AM VANCE ST & RUTLEDGE DR(SEATEACH)
08:00 AM RUTLEDGE DR & VANCE ST (BEAR)
08:00 AM RUTLEDGE DR & VANCE ST

08:10 AM TRANSFER AT HANOVER

08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NHHS

08:10 AM SEATECH STUDENT TRANSFER TO SHUTTLE...
08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NHHS

08:10 AM SCHOOL: HANOVER

08:19 AM MAIN BUS GARAGE



Run ID: 352.007 Bus Number: 462
Run Description: BUS 462 FLEMINGTON, NORTHSIDE

07:22 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HOWE PRE-K
07:22 AM TRANSFER @ HOWE

07:32 AM 120 FLEMING ST

07:35 AM 224 FLEMINGTON RD

07:35 AM 224 FLEMINGTON RD

07:42 AM NIXON ST & JAMES ALY

07:43 AM NIXON ST & JAMES ALY (WEC)
07:43 AM NIXON ST & JAMES ALY

07:43 AM NIXON ST & N 7TH ST(SEATECH)
07:44 AM N 8TH ST & BRUNSWICK ST
07:44 AM N 8TH ST & BRUNSWICK ST
07:44 AM N 8TH ST & BRUNSWICK ST
07:48 AM KING ST & LIVERPOOL ST (NHHS)
07:54 AM SCHOOL: HANOVER

07:54 AM TRANSFER @ NHHS

07:55 AaM SEATECH TRANF@HANOVER

08:00 AaM SCHOOL: WILLISTON



Run ID:

Run Description:
:42
: 47
07:
:48
:49
:49
:52
:53
:53
:55
:55
:05
:05
:05
:05

07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

47

352.008

AM
AM
AM

Bus Number: 411

BUS 411 BELL, ADAMS, BURNETT

Deadhead - SCHOOL: SNIPES

826 S 5TH AV

826 S 5TH AV

S 4TH ST & WRIGHT ST, 28401

S 4TH ST & MARSTELLAR ST

S 2ND ST & MEARES ST
PROCEED ON NORTHERN
CENTRAL BLV & WASHINGTON ST
CENTRAL BLV & WASHINGTON ST
BELL ST & ADAMS ST

BELL ST & ADAMS ST

SCHOOL: HANOVER

102 NEW HANOVER HIGH DR
TRANSFR @ NHHS TO BEAR

102 NEW HANOVER HIGH DR



Run ID: 352.0089 Bus Number: 446
Run Description: BUS 446 KERR, WILSHIRE

07:49 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: FOR. HILLS

07:52 AM MERCER AV & WAKEFIELD RD

07:54 AM DARLINGTON AV & FROG POND PL

07:54 AM DARLINGTON AV & FROG POND PL(MOSLEY)
07:54 M DARLINGTON AV & FROG POND PL

07:54 aM DARLINGTON AV & FROG POND PL(WEC)
07:58 AM S KERR AV & PATRICK AV

07:59 AM 522 S KERR AV CANDLEWYCK

08:00 AM PAGE AV & WILSHIRE BLV

08:00 AM PAGE AV & WILSHIRE BLV

08:02 AM 3400 WILSHIRE BLV (HANOVER LANDING APTS)
08:02 AM 3400 WILSHIRE BLV HANOVER LANDING APTS
08:02 AM 3400 WILSHIRE BLV

08:03 AM CONFEDERATE DR & COLONIAL DR

08:03 AM CONFEDERATE DR & COLONIAL DR

08:05 AM CREEK APARTMENTS & WRIGHTSVILLE AV
08:05 AM CREEK APARTMENTS & WRIGHTSVILLE AV
08:06 AM CASTLE ST & HUDSON DR

08:10 AM SCHOOL: HANOVER

08:10 AM SEATECH TRANSFER @NHHS 358

08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NHHS TO BEAR

08:10 AM TRANSFER @ NHHS TO MOSLEY

08:10 AM WEC TRANSFER @ NHHS (RT 77)

08:20 AaM 102 BUS GARAGE DR



Run ID: 352.010 Bus Number: 405
Run Description: BUS 405 LAKE SHORE, HARBOUR

07:20 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: WINTER PK
07:20 AM TRANSFER @ WINTER PARK

07:30 AM W LAKE SHORE DR & WALDEN DR

07:30 AM W LAKE SHORE DR & WALDEN DR (NHHS)
07:32 AM PROCEED ON E LAKE SHORE

07:37 AM HARBOUR DR & HARBOUR RIDGE

07:37 AM HARBOUR DR & HARBOUR RIDGE

07:37 AM HARBOUR DR & HARBOUR RIDGE

07:37 AM HARBOUR DR & HARBOUR RIDGE

07:39 AM PROCEED ON WELLINGTON

07:42 AM WAVERLY DR & ADDIES LA

07:47 AM 2061 E LAKE SHORE DR(CYPRESS GROVE APT)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: HANOVER

07:55 AM TRANSFER @ HANOVER

07:55 AM TRANSFER TO WEC SHUTTLE @NHHS
07:55 AM TRANSFER @ NHHS TO BEAR

07:55 AM TRANSFER TO MOSLEY SHUTTLE

08:05 am 102 BUS GARAGE DR



Run ID:

Run Description:
:10
:17
:26
:29
:33
:33
:34
:36
:42
:44
:46
:49
:50
:52
:52
:56
:56
:56
:58
:03
:04
:08
:10
:10
:10
:10
:19

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

352.011

AM
AM
AM

Bus Number: 430

BUS 430 PRNCESS PL, MARKET, EASTWOOD

Deadhead - SCHOOL: MARY SIDBERRY MOSLEY
TRANSFER @ NHHS TO WEC

5736 MARKET ST

5736 MARKET ST (SEATECH)

5736 MARKET ST

5936 MARKET ST MHP

SPARTAN RD & MARKET ST

STATION RD & ARBORETUM DR

WRIGHTSVILLE AV & SUMMER REST RD
EASTWOOD RD & TOWN CENTER DR

N CARDINAL & EASTWOOD RD (BEFORE LIGHT)
CLEAR RUN DR & COLLEGE ACRES DR

ORIOLE DR & RACINE DR( BEFORE LIGHT)
DAPPLE CT & NEW CENTRE (CLOSEST TO...
DAPPLE CT & NEW CENTRE DR (CLOSEST TO...
GREENWAY AV & S KERR AV

219 S KERR AV

219 S KERR AV

LULLWATER DR & FRANKLIN AV
PAULINE LA & N 30TH ST (NHHS)

N 30TH ST & CLAYTON PL (NHHS)
PROCEED ON 11TH

SCHOOL: HANOVER

TRANSFER @ NHHS TO MOSLEY

102 NEW HANOVER HIGH DR
TRANSFER FROM BUS 342 TO BUS 419
102 BUS GARAGE DR



Run ID: 352.102 Bus Number: 371
Run Description: BUS 371 WOODSORRELL, CRESTWOOD, CAPE HARBOR

03:50 PM Deadhead - NEW HANOVER HIGH DR
03:50 PM SCHOOL: HANOVER

03:57 BPM NEW CENTRE DR & MARJORAM WAY
04:01 PM SUMMERTIME LA & LENNON DR

04:06 PM N CRESTWOOD DR & PLYMOUTH DR
04:07 PM ALBEMARLE RD & N CRESTWOOD DR
04:10 PM TWIN LEAF RD & BRACKEN FERN RD
04:10 PM N GREEN MEADOWS DR & SPICEWOOD ST
04:16 PM MILITARY CUTOFF RD & E WESTWOOD DR
04:17 PM GORDON RD & CAPE HARBOR DR

04:19 PM PROCEED ON FARRINGTON FARMS
04:22 PM PUTNAM DR & MEDALLION PL

04:39 PM 50 NORTHERN BUS LOT DR



Run ID: 352.104 Bus Number: 440
Run Description: BUS 440 KINGS GRANT, GORDON

03:34 PM Deadhead - OLD FORT RD & HAWK RD
03:50 PM SCHOOL: HANOVER

03:58 PM N KERR AV & GRATHWOL DR

04:06 PM 5027 LORD BYRON DR (KINGS GRANT PARK)
04:13 PM GORDON RD & LEWIS LANDING AV

04:17 PM 1608 WHITE RD

04:18 PM GORDON RD & PATSY LA

04:19 PM GORDON RD & MISSION HILLS DR

04:21 PM TURN AROUND AT EATON ELEMENTARY

04:22 PM GORDON RD & FARRINGTON FARMS DR



Run ID: 352.105 Bus Number: 412
Run Description: BUS 412 LONG LEAF, OAKLEY RD, CASTLE HAYNE

03:45 PM Deadhead - 811 MARTIN ST

03:50 PM SCHOOL: HANOVER

03:57 PM MCCLELLAND DR & NOKE RD
04:03 PM 2824 N 23RD ST

04:04 PM CASTLE HAYNE RD & VICTORIA DR
04:07 PM CASTLE HAYNE RD & SPRING RD
04:07 PM CASTLE HAYNE RD & HERITAGE PARK DR
04:08 PM CASTLE HAYNE RD & HARNETT AV
04:09 PM CASTLE HAYNE RD & WIND SAIL DR
04:09 PM CASTLE HAYNE RD & TERESA DR
04:11 pPM OAKLEY RD & OAKLEY RD

04:13 PM HARVEST RD & MEMORY LA
04:18 PM OLD MILL RD & CALADAN RD
04:20 PM LONG LEAF DR & HOLLAND DR
04:24 PM BLUE CLAY RD & TEDDY RD

04:32 PM 50 NORTHERN BUS LOT DR



Run ID:

Run Description:
: 31
144
:46
:50
:05
:07

03
03
03
03
04
04

04:
:11
:14
:16

04
04
04

08

352.106 Bus Number: 458

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

BUS 458 MEARES ST, ECHO FARMS
Deadhead - TURN AROUND AT WALMART
PROCEED ON DAWSON ST
WALK TO WILLISTON
SCHOOL: HANOVER
VANCE ST & RUTLEDGE DR
PROCEED ON MARIAN DR
CAROLINA BEACH RD & SOLID HOLLOW LA
APPLETON WY & MCCARLEY BLV
ECHO FARMS BLV & CAPTIVACT
INDEPENDENCE BLV & RIVER FRONT PL



Run ID: 352.107 Bus Number: 462
Run Description: BUS 462 FLEMINGTON, NORTHSIDE

03:43 PM Deadhead - S 13TH ST & WILLARD ST
03:50 PM SCHOOL: WILLISTON

03:52 PM SCHOOL: GREGORY

03:55 PM SCHOOL: HANOVER

03:56 PM N 13TH ST & RANKIN ST

03:59 PM KING ST & LIVERPOOL ST (NHHS)
04:03 PM N 8TH ST & BRUNSWICK ST
04:03 PM N 8TH ST & BRUNSWICK ST
04:03 PM N 8TH ST & BRUNSWICK ST
04:05 PM NIXON ST & JAMES ALY

04:05 PM NIXON ST & JAMES ALY

04:05 PM NIXON ST & JAMES ALY

04:13 PM 120 FLEMING ST

04:15 PM 224 FLEMINGTON RD



Run ID:

Run Description:
:44
:50
:51
:55
:55
:57
:00
:03

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04

352.108 Bus Number: 411

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

BUS 411 SUNSET PARK AREA
Deadhead - 2828 MARKET ST(AMERIVU INN)
SCHOOL: HANOVER
N 10TH ST & CHESTNUT ST
826 S 5TH AV
S 4TH ST & WRIGHT ST, 28401
S 2ND ST & MEARES ST
CENTRAL BLV & WASHINGTON ST
BELL ST & ADAMS ST



Run ID:

Run Description:
:32
:40
03:
:46
:48
:50
:53
:57
:57
:59
:00
:03
:05
:07

03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04

44

352.109 Bus Number: 446

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

BUS 446 KERR, WILSHIRE
Deadhead - CANTERWOOD RD & CAMERON CT
SCHOOL: HANOVER
PARK AV & COUNTRY CLUB RD
CREEK APARTMENTS & WRIGHTSVILLE AV
CASTLE ST & HUDSON DR
CONFEDERATE DR & COLONIAL DR
MERCER AV & WAKEFIELD RD
S KERR AV & PATRICK AV
522 S KERR AV CANDLEWYCK
PAGE AV & WILSHIRE BLV
3400 WILSHIRE BLV (HANOVER LANDING APTS)
DARLINGTON AV & FROG POND PL
PAULINE LA & N 30TH ST (NHHS)
N 30TH ST & CLAYTON PL (NHHS)



Run ID:

Run Description:
:33
: 40
:45
:46
:51
:56
:57

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

352,110 Bus Number: 405

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

BUS 405 LAKE SHORE, HARBOUR
Deadhead - TRANSFER @ WINTER PARK TO...
SCHOOL: HANOVER
E LAKE SHORE DR & S 13TH ST
2061 E LAKE SHORE DR(CYPRESS GROVE APT)
HARBOUR DR & HARBOUR RIDGE
PROCEED ON CAROLINA BEACH
W LAKE SHORE DR & WALDEN DR (NHHS)



Run ID: 352.111 Bus Number: 430
Run Description: BUS 430 LULLWATER, KERR

03:24 PM Deadhead - MERRY WY & STOKLEY DR
03:40 PM SCHOOL: HANOVER

03:48 PM GREENWAY AV & S KERR AV

03:48 PM 219 S KERR AV

03:49 PM LULLWATER DR & FRANKLIN AV

03:53 PM DAPPLE CT & NEW CENTRE (CLOSEST TO...
03:57 PM 5736 MARKET ST

03:57 PM 5936 MARKET ST MHP

03:59 PM SPARTAN RD & MARKET ST

04:00 PM STATION RD & ARBORETUM DR

04:08 PM WRIGHTSVILLE AV & SUMMER REST RD
04:11 PM EASTWOOD RD & TOWN CENTER DR
04:14 PM N CARDINAL DR & TIMBER LA

04:17 PM CLEAR RUN DR & COLLEGE ACRES DR
04:19 PM ORIOLE DR & RACINE DR{ BEFORE LIGHT)
04:21 PM RANDALL PKY & GROUSE CT

04:29 PM ROSE AV & WRIGHTSVILLE AV

04:31 PM WRIGHTSVILLE AV & GREENVILLE AV, 28403
04:40 PM 41ST ST & TARADR

04:47 PM MAIN BUS GARAGE



Run ID:

Run Description:
:34
:46
:55
:56
:59
:06
:16
:20
:29

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

352.800 Bus Number: 467

AM
AM
AM

467 NHHS/WILLITON

Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHILD DEVELOPMENT...

1205 OLMSTEAD LA

PROCEED ON HINTON AV
PARK AV & BOARDWALK AV
6509 GREENVILLE LOOP RD
OLD MEARS RD & BRICKLE AV
SCHOOL: WILLISTON
SCHOOL: HANOVER

BUS LOT



Run ID:

Run Description:
:12
: 25
:33
:37
:39
:39
:46
:54
:56
:00
:02
:05
:10

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

352.803

AM
AM
AM

Bus Number: 393

S-EC BUS 393 WILLISTON/NHHS (AM)

Deadhead - SCHOOL: SUNSET PK
418 LONGMEADOW DR
BUCKINGHAM AV & FLINT DR
1420 HARBOUR DR

2411 TROY DR

2411 TROY DR

32 CYPRESS GROVE DR

819 S §5TH AV

609 QUEEN ST

413 BLADEN ST

1103 CAMPBELL ST
SCHOOL: HANOVER
SCHOOL: WILLISTON



Run ID:

Run Description:
:17
:23
:26
:26
: 27
:29
:34
:35
:37
:40
07:
:48
:51
:53
:56
:00
:10

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
08
08

42

352.804

AM
AM
AM

Bus Number: 460

C-EC BUS 460A WILLISTON/NHHS
Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHILD DEVELOPMENT...

PROCEED ON RANDALL

219 S KERR AV

219 S KERR AV

LULLWATER DR & FRANKLIN AV
5032 MARKET ST

PROCEED ON MARKET

212 CLAY ST

EMORY ST & STANDARD WY
PROCEED ON MONTGOMERY
203 DARLINGTON AV

2533 BATTERY PL

AA: 1909 COLWELL AV
CHURCH ST& S 17TH ST
SCHOOL: WILLISTON
SCHOOL: HANOVER

102 BUS GARAGE DR



Run ID:

Run Description:
:35
:37
07:
: 47
:52
:00
:00
:08
:20
: 31

07
07

07
07
08
08
08
08
08

41

352.805

AM
AM
AM

Bus Number:
N-EC BUS 437 AM NHHS

Deadhead - SCHOOL: BLAIR
TRANSFER @ BLAIR

7106 CAPE HARBOR DR

490 ALBEMARLE RD

5309 FIELDING DR

BRYCE CT & LENNON DR
BRYCE CT & LENNON DR
4205 LYNNBROOK DR
SCHOOL: HANOVER
SCHOOL: WILLISTON

437



Run ID:

Run Description:
143
:50
:53
:55
:58
:02
:05
:07
:10
:15

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04

04:

22

352.852

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 460

C-EC BUS 460A PM WILLISTON/NNHS

Deadhead - 2319 MARKET ST
SCHOOL: WILLISTON
SCHOOL: HANOVER

1103 CAMPBELL ST

1308 KING ST

515 ANDERSON ST
SCHOOL: DC VIRGO PREPARATORY ACADEMY
413 BLADEN ST

610 N7TH ST

819 S §5TH AV

102 BUS GARAGE DR



Run ID:

Run Description:
:42
:50
:52
:56
:03
:08
:10
:10

03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04

352.853

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 393

N-EC BUS 393 PM WILLISTON/NHHS

Deadhead - 2057 E LAKE SHORE DR
SCHOOL: HANOVER

SCHOOL: GREGORY

SCHOOL: WILLISTON

32 CYPRESS GROVE DR
BUCKINGHAM AV & FLINT DR

2411 TROY DR

2411 TROY DR



Run ID:

Run Description:
:37
:50
:54
:57
:02
:04
:06
:07

03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04

04:
:11
:16
:18
: 25
:36
:36
: 47
:50
:03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05

09

352.854

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 457

S-EC BUS 457 PM WILLISTON/NHHS
Deadhead - N GREEN MEADOWS DR &...

SCHOOL: HANOVER

SCHOOL: WILLISTON
CHURCH ST& S 17TH ST
EMORY ST & STANDARD WY
PROCEED ON 30TH

212 CLAY ST

PROCEED ON EVANS
PROCEED ON MONTGOMERY
203 DARLINGTON AV
PROCEED ON WRIGHTSVILLE AV
OLD MEARS RD & BRICKLE AV
SCHOOL: UNCW

1205 OLMSTEAD LA

1205 OLMSTEAD LA

PARK AV & BOARDWALK AV
6509 GREENVILLE LOOP RD
102 BUS GARAGE DR



Run ID:

Run Description:
:41
:50
:54
:56
:59
:05
:05
:06
:08
:13
04:
:24
:29
:39

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04

17

352.855

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 437

N-EC BUS 437 NHHS PM

Deadhead - 4614 MCCLELLAND DR
SCHOOL: HANOVER

SCHOOL: WILLISTON

609 QUEEN ST

AA: 1909 COLWELL AV

219 S KERR AV

219 S KERR AV

LULLWATER DR & FRANKLIN AV
5032 MARKET ST

BRYCE CT & LENNON DR

245 EASTWOOD RD

5309 FIELDING DR

490 ALBEMARLE RD

7106 CAPE HARBOR DR



Run ID: 352.901 Bus Number:
Run Description: N-EC BUS 437A TO NHHS 9:50 MIDDAY
09:31 AM NORTHERN BUS LOT
09:50 AaM SCHOOL: HANOVER



Run ID:

Run Description:
: 27
:30
01:
:55
:00

01
01

01
02

42

352.950

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 457

N-EC BUS 457 FROM NHHS 12:30 MIDDAY

Deadhead - 211 S 17TH ST (12:20 MIDDAY...
SCHOOL: HANOVER

BRYCE CT & LENNON DR

1420 HARBOUR DR

102 BUS GARAGE DR



